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bbb

bbb

bbb

b

b

b

b

b

b

bb

bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

Clarinet in B b 1

Clarinet in B b 2

Bass Clarinet

Alto Sax 1

Alto Sax 2

Tenor Sax

Baritone Sax

Trumpet in B b 1

Trumpet in B b 2

Horn in F

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Euphonium

Tuba

Drum Set

Glockenspiel

Triangle

Suspended Cymbal

Œ œ œ œ œ

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

w
∑

˙ ˙

∑

w

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

Œ œ œ œ œ

∑

1

 ̇

Slow ballad (q = ca. 66)

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

Cup mute

Cup mute

P

P

P

p

œ œ ˙

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

w
∑

˙ ˙

∑

w

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ ˙

∑

2

œ Œ 
P

Œ œ œ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

w
∑

˙ ˙

∑

w

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

Œ œ œ œ œ

∑

3

 ̇

P

p

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

w
∑

˙ ˙

∑

w

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ ˙

 ̇

4

œ Œ 
P

Wind Chimes

P

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ Œ 

5

∑

5

P

p

p

p

p

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑
˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

6

∑

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

7

∑

(cue for 2.trp.)

p

p

p

p

 Œ ‰ Jœ

˙ ˙
˙ ˙

∑

∑

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ .œ jœ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

8

∑

P
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

9

∑
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bbb

bbb

bbb

b

b

b

b

b

b

bb

bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Fl.

Ob.

Bsn.

Bb Cl. 1

Bb Cl. 2

B. Cl.

A. Sx. 1

A. Sx. 2

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Hn.

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Euph.

Tuba

D. S.

Glk.

Tri.

S.C.

œ œ œ œ œ
Jœ œ Jœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑
˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

10

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

11

∑

(cue for 2.trp.)

p

p

œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰

˙ ˙

˙ .œ
Jœ

 Œ œ œ

 Œ œ œ

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰

∑

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ œ œ œ

 Œ ‰ Jœ

 Œ ‰ Jœ

 Œ ‰ Jœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

12

∑

P

P

P

F

F

F

F

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ jœ ˙

.œ jœ ˙

˙ ˙

w

w

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

.œ jœ ˙
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

∑

∑

œ Œ œ Œ

13

∑

P

P

P

P

(cue for tensax)

(cue for 2.altsax)

13

Triangle

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ œ œ

˙ œ œ

˙ ˙

w

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

œ Œ œ Œ

14

 ̇
p

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ Jœ

.œ jœ ˙

.œ jœ ˙

˙ ˙

w

w

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

.œ jœ ˙
œ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ Jœ

œ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ Jœ

œ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ Jœ

˙ ˙

∑

∑

œ Œ œ Œ

15

œ Œ 
P

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œn

˙

˙

œ œn

˙

∑

∑

œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

˙

∑

∑

œ Œ

16

∑

 ‰ . Rœ
œ œ œ

∑

.˙ Œ

˙ .œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ Œ

.˙ Œ

˙ .Jœ
rœ œ œ œ

˙ œ Œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

 ‰ . rœ œ œ œ

 ‰ . rœ œ œ œ

˙ œ Œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

∑

 ‰ . Rœ
œ œ œ

œ Œ 

17

 ̇

F
Open

F

F

F

F
Open

p

F
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bbb

bbb

bbb

b

b

b

b

b

b

bb

bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Fl.

Ob.

Bsn.

Bb Cl. 1

Bb Cl. 2

B. Cl.

A. Sx. 1

A. Sx. 2

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Hn.

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Euph.

Tuba

D. S.

Glk.

Tri.

S.C.

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑
œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

∑

18

œ Œ 

18

P

P

P

P

P

P

F

P

F

œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ# ˙

œ œ# ˙
œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ# - œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œn - œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ œn ˙

œ œn ˙

∑
œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ

∑

19

∑

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

w

∑

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑
œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

∑

20

∑

F

œ œ œ

œ œ

∑

œ œ œ

œ œ

˙

œ œ œ

œ- œ-

œ- œ-

œ- œ-

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ- œ-
œ- œ-

œ- œ-

œ œ

˙

∑

œ œ œ

∑

21

∑

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙
œ Œ 

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ 

œ Œ 

œ Œ 

˙ 

˙ 

˙ 

˙ ˙

w

∑

œ œ œ œ œ

∑

22

 ̇
p

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙
∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙ ˙

w

∑

œ œ ˙

 ̇

23

œ Œ 

Wind Chimes

P

P

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

∑

∑

œ Œ 

24

∑

P

P

P

p

24

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ
˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

25

∑

∑

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

26

∑

P

P

P

P
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bbb

bbb

bbb

b

b

b

b

b

b

bb

bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

Fl.

Ob.

Bsn.

Bb Cl. 1

Bb Cl. 2

B. Cl.

A. Sx. 1

A. Sx. 2

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Hn.

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Euph.

Tuba

D. S.

Glk.

Tri.

S.C.

 Œ ‰ Jœ

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ .œ jœ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ .œ jœ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ .œ jœ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

œ œ œ œ œ .œ jœ

œ œ œ œ œ .œ jœ

œ œ œ œ œ .œ jœ

˙ ˙

∑

 Œ ‰ Jœ

∑

27

∑

P
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

28

∑

œ œ œ œ œ
Jœ œ Jœ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ
˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

˙ ˙

∑

œ œ œ œ œ
Jœ œ Jœ

∑

29

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

30

∑

œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰

˙ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ .œ Jœ

 Œ ‰ jœ

 Œ ‰ jœ

œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰

∑

 Œ œ œ

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰

˙ .œ jœ

˙ ˙

 Œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

∑

œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰

∑

31

∑

F

P

P

F

F

P

P

F

∑

.œ Jœ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

w

.œ Jœ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

.œ jœ ˙

∑

∑

.œ Jœ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

œ Œ œ Œ

32

∑

32

P

P

P

(cue for tensax)

Triangle

∑

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

w

œ œ œ œ œ ˙

∑

œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

∑

∑

œ Œ œ Œ

33

 ̇
p

∑

.œ Jœ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ Jœ

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

˙ ˙

w

.œ Jœ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

∑

.œ jœ ˙

∑

∑

.œ Jœ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

œ Œ œ Œ

34

œ Œ 
P
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bbb

bbb

bbb

b

b

b

b

b

b

bb

bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Fl.

Ob.

Bsn.

Bb Cl. 1

Bb Cl. 2

B. Cl.

A. Sx. 1

A. Sx. 2

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Hn.

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Euph.

Tuba

D. S.

Glk.

Tri.

S.C.

∑

œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œn

˙

œ œ

œ œn

˙

œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ

∑

∑

œ œ

˙

∑

∑

œ Œ

35

∑

 ‰ . Rœ
œ œ œ

˙ œ Œ

.˙ Œ

˙ .œ œ œ œ œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

˙ .œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ Œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

˙ .œ œ œ œ œ

 ‰ . rœ œ œ œ

˙ .œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

˙ œ Œ

.˙ Œ

∑

 ‰ . Rœ
œ œ œ

œ Œ 

36

 ̇

F

F

F

F

F

p

F

F

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

˙ ˙
œ œ œœ œ œ œ œœ œ.œ Jœ .œ Jœ
œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

∑

37

œ Œ 

37

F

P

P

P

P

P

P

F

P

P

F

œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ

œ œn ˙

œ œn ˙

œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ# ˙

œ œ# ˙
œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ# - œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ

œ- œn - œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ œn ˙

œ œ œœ œ œ œ œœ œ.œ Jœ .œ Jœ
œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ

∑

38

∑

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

w

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙
œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-

˙ ˙
œ œ œœ œ œ œ œœ œ.œ Jœ .œ Jœ
œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

∑

39

∑

œ œ œ

œ œ

˙

œ œ œ

œ œ

˙

œ œ œ

œ- œ-

œ- œ-

œ- œ-

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ- œ-

œ- œ-

œ- œ-

˙

œ œ œœ œ.œ Jœ
œ œ œ

∑

40

∑

œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙
œ Œ 

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ 

œ Œ 

œ Œ 

œ Œ 

˙ 

˙ 

˙ 

˙ ˙
œ œ œœ œ œ œ œœ œ.œ Jœ .œ Jœ

œ œ œ œ œ

∑

41

 ̇
p

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙
∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙ ˙
œ œ œœ œ œ Œ.œ Jœ œ
œ œ ˙

 ̇

42

œ Œ 

Wind Chimes

P

P

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

˙ ˙

∑

∑

˙ ˙

∑

∑

œ Œ 

43

∑

43

P

p

p

p

Cup mute

p

p
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bbb

bbb

bbb

b

b

b

b

b

b

bb

bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb

bbb

Fl.

Ob.

Bsn.

Bb Cl. 1

Bb Cl. 2

B. Cl.

A. Sx. 1

A. Sx. 2

T. Sx.

B. Sx.

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Hn.

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Euph.

Tuba

D. S.

Glk.

Tri.

S.C.

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑
˙ ˙

∑

∑

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

44

∑

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

45

∑

p

p

p

p

Cup mute

 Œ ‰ Jœ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

 Œ ‰ jœ

 Œ ‰ jœ

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ .œ jœ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

 Œ ‰ jœ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

46

∑

P

Open

P

P

P

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

∑

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

˙ ˙

∑

∑

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

47

∑

p

œ œ œ œ œ
Jœ œ Jœ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ
˙ ˙

∑

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ jœ œ jœ

∑

∑
˙ ˙

∑

∑

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

48

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

49

∑

œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰

˙ ˙

˙ .œ
Jœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰

∑
˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰

∑

˙ œ œ œ

 Œ ‰ Jœ

 Œ ‰ Jœ

 Œ ‰ Jœ

˙ ˙

∑

∑

∑

50

∑

P

F

F

F

F
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